
> PRODUCTS OVERVIEW <



Cable pulling systems

Cable pulling grips

Cable-laying accessories

Cable-pulling winches 

Pipe renewal winches

Overhead line accessories

Overhead line winches

Cable-drum trailers

YOUR WORKPLACE IS OUR MISSION ...
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Volta Macchine

Partner for the technique of laying the cables 
and the construction of overhead lines.

Our experience of over 20 years makes us experts in the field 
of special machines and equipment for laying underground 
cables and laying overhead lines. The highest quality and 
professionalism in the service have always been at the heart 
of our company.



PRODUCTS OVERVIEW

Cable-laying Systems
Cable pulling grips & 

Lifting products
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EN Cable-laying SystemsD KabeleinzugsystemeE Guías pasacables F Tire-fils
I Sonde passacavi

Cable pulling grips & 
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EN Cable pulling grips & Lifting products 
D Kabelziehstrümpfe & HebewerkzeugeE Malla tiracables & Productos de elevación
F Chaussettes tire-câble & Produits de levage
I Calze di trazione & Articoli di sollevamento



PRODUCTS OVERVIEW

Cable laying accessories

EN Cable laying accessoriesD KabelverlegezubehörF Accessoires pose-câblesE Accesorios pasacablesI Accessori posacavi



PRODUCTS OVERVIEW

1

EN Cable drum transport trailerD KabeltrommeltransportanhängerE Remolques para bobinas de cablesF Remorques porte-bobinesI Carrelli portabobine

Cable drum transport trailerHydraulic cable laying winches

GIRAVOLTA • ø 3 mm

EN Hydraulic cable laying winchesD Hydraulische Kabelziehwinden E Cabrestantes hidráulicas para el tendido de câbles
F Treuils hydrauliques pour la pose de cables
I Argani tiracavi idraulici



PRODUCTS OVERVIEW

Overhead lines accessories Laying fiber optic cables

I  Tecnologia dell‘installazione di cavi FO 
EN  Fiber optic cable installation technology
D  Verlegetechnik von Glasfaserkabeln 

FO
Pullers and Accessories for overhead lines stringing> SHORT PROGRAM SUMMARY <
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Our product brochures

Our product catalogs

I  Tecnologia dell‘installazione di cavi FO 

EN  Fiber optic cable installation technology

D  Verlegetechnik von Glasfaserkabeln 

FO

I  Tecnologia dell‘installazione di cavi FO 

EN  Fiber optic cable installation technology

D  Verlegetechnik von Glasfaserkabeln 
Pullers and Accessories for overhead lines stringing

> SHORT PROGRAM SUMMARY <Pullers and Accessories for overhead lines stringing
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EN Internal gauge for pipes

D Kalibriergerät für Rohre 

E Calibrador para tuberías

F Calibreur pour tubes

I Calibratore per tubazioni 

EN Internal gauge for pipes

D Kalibriergerät für Rohre 

E Calibrador para tuberías

F Calibreur pour tubes

I Calibratore per tubazioni 

EN Wire push-pull rods

D Schubstangen 

E Barras para la installación de cables

F Aiguilles tire-fils 

I Aste di spinta
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EN Wire push-pull rods

D Schubstangen 

E Barras 

F Aiguilles tire-fils 

I Aste di spinta
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EN Cable drum unreeling frame

D Kabeltrommel Abroller 

E Patín de rodadura para bobinas

F Patin dérouleur pour bobines

I Pattino per srotolamento bobine 

EN Cable drum unreeling frame

D Kabeltrommel Abroller 

E Patín de rodadura para bobinas

F Patin dérouleur pour bobines

I Pattino per srotolamento bobine 
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Exit-slot for left-handed use

Austrittsöffnung für Linkshänder Anwendung

Rendija para zurdos

Port de sortie pour l‘application lefties

Fessura uscita sonda per uso mancino
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VORTICVOLTA

I-39100 Bolzano BZ • Via Copernico 13 A • Tel. +39 0471 54 61 00 • Fax +39 0471 54 61 99

www.volta-macchine.com • info@volta-macchine.com • www.v    oltaline.com

EN Cable duct rodding system

D Kabeleinzugssystem

E Sistema pasa cables

F Système passe-câbles

I Sonda passacavi

Technical data Technische Daten Datos técnicos Données techn. Dati tecnici
JVMCP1518H

Payload
Nutzlast

Carga útil
Charge utile

Carico utile
1.000 kg

Weight
Gewicht

Peso
Poids

Peso
300 kg

Gross weight Gesamtgewicht Peso total
Poids total Peso complessivo

1.300 kg

Max. drum Ø
Max. Trommel-Ø

Ø max. bobina Ø max. bobine Ø max. tamburo
1.800 mm

Clear loading width Lichte Ladeweite Ancho de carga Largeur utile
Luce di carico

1.300 mm

Trommelbreite Anchura bobina Largeur bobine Larghezza bobina
0.000 mm

Longitud
Longueur Lunghezza carrello

3.000 mm

Altura
Hauteur

Altezza carrello
1.720 - 2.000 mm

Anchura
Largeur

Larghezza carrello
2.050 mm

Barra de remolque Timon d'attelage 
Timone Straight/gerade/recta/droit/fisso

Neumáticos
Pneus

Pneumatici
425/65R 22,5

art.

JVMCP5105

EN Cable drum transport trailer

D Kabeltrommeltransportanhänger

E Remolques para bobinas de cables

F Remorques porte-bobines

I Carrelli portabobine

EN Cable laying accessories

D Kabelverlegezubehör

F Accessoires pose-câbles

E Accesorios pasacables

I Accessori posacavi
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EN Cable pulling grips & Lifting products 

D Kabelziehstrümpfe & Hebewerkzeuge

E Malla tiracables & Productos de elevación

F Chaussettes tire-câble & Produits de levage

I Calze di trazione & Articoli di sollevamento
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EN Hydraulic cable laying winches

D Hydraulische Kabelziehwinden 

E Cabrestantes hidráulicas para el tendido de câbles

F Treuils hydrauliques pour la pose de cables

I Argani tiracavi idraulici
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EN
D Hydraulische Kabelziehwinden 

E Cabrestantes 

F Treuils 

I Argani tiracavi 
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EN Cable-laying Systems

D Kabeleinzugsysteme

E Guías pasacables 

F Tire-fils

I Sonde passacavi


